
DELHI PUBLIC SCHOOL JODHPUR 
Annual Examination (2023-24) 

DATE SHEET 
Classes : IV to VIII 

Date Day Class IV Class V Class VI Class VII Class VIII 

01.03.24 Friday – – Sanskrit English Hindi 

02.03.24 Saturday Maths English – – – 

04.03.24 Monday – – So. Science Maths Science 

05.03.24 Tuesday So. Science Science – – – 

06.03.24 Wednesday – – English Hindi  Sanskrit 

07.03.24 Thursday English Hindi – – – 

09.03.24 Saturday – – Maths Science So. Science 

11.03.24 Monday Science Maths – – – 

12.03.24 Tuesday – – Hindi So. Science English 

13.03.24 Wednesday Hindi So. Science – – – 

14.03.24 Thursday – – Science Sanskrit Maths 

 
NOTE : – The school timings from 01 March, 2024  to 14 March , 2024 are 08:15 a.m. to 12:00 Noon. 


